PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ted L. Beaver	11/22/1995

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Continental Plastic Containers, Inc.
Street Address:	800 Connecticut Avenue
City:	Norwalk
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06856

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D378274

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)881-7777

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 404-881-4626

Email: meredith.struby@alston.com

Correspondent Name: Meredith W. Struby

Address Line 1: 1201 West Peachtree Street

Address Line 2: One Atlantic Center/Alston & Bird

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309-3424

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 046223/323488

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Meredith W. Struby

Total Attachments: 1

source=AssignmentD378274#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019541 FRAME: 0074

500312085

CH \$40,00

SOLE (C37-146)

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT

REEL: 019541 FRAME: 0075